
Pair Total

1 Elizabeth Boher & Ben Hopkins (ENG / WAL) 54
2 Rob Olliffe & Will Thirlby (ENG) 52
3 Kieran Tuttiett & Ella Clarke (ENG) 49
4 Saskia Jones & Dion Walters (WAL) 47
5 Emma Lockyer & Katie Deas (SCO / ENG) 44
6 Jana Kiesenhofter & Lukas Lerenz (AUT) 42
7 Ida Stigsen & Elliot Barbour (DK/SCO) 39
8 Lottie Watson & Lilli Antcliffe (ENG / WAL) 38

9 Laoise O'Leary & Bryson Strickland (IRL/CAN) 38
10 Sophie Schubert & Kajsa Brandt (DK) 38
11 Sammi Garrett & Kathrine Smith (ENG / WAL) 35
12 Imogen Lyons & Brooke King (ENG) 35
13 Aisling O'Leary & Ian Hyland (IRL) 34
14 Maja Due Paarup & Gwen Williams  (DK / WAL) 34
15 Caroline Barbour & Eleanor Wheeler (SCO/ENG) 33
16 Sarah Holst Jønsson & Ryan Seini (DK / NZ) 33

17 Sky Notter & Tyler Christensen (NZ) 32
18 Janne Østergaard & Malene Meng (DK) 31
19 Amanda Brungelsson & Amanda Hogart  (SWE) 30
20 Celine Rasmussen & Alberte B. Kjøller (DK) 30
21 Ellie Tutt & Megan Tutt (ENG) 29
22 Stine Moormann & Mira Grunicke (GER) 29
23 Salem Notter & Luna Jacobsen (NZ/NOR) 27
24 Nina Troppacher & Natalie Lang (AUT) 26
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Pair Total

25 Ingrid Wennersten & Zoe Backofen (NOR) 25
26 Anna Præst & Sarah Ladendorfer (DK / AUT) 25
27 Maria Prete & Lorenzo Savini (ITA) 24
28 Maja Pollas & Sarah Simon (DK/AUT) 20
29 Solveig Lueck & Emilie Grebe (GER) 14
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Pair Total Grand Total

1 Rob Olliffe & Will Thirlby (ENG) 44 96
2 Kieran Tuttiett & Ella Clarke (ENG) 46 95
3 Saskia Jones & Dion Walters (WAL) 48 95
4 Emma Lockyer & Katie Deas (SCO / ENG) 41 85
5 Caroline Barbour & Eleanor Wheeler (SCO/ENG) 52 85
6 Lottie Watson & Lilli Antcliffe (ENG / WAL) 45 83
7 Maja Due Paarup & Gwen Williams  (DK / WAL) 46 80
8 Aisling O'Leary & Ian Hyland (IRL) 44 78

9 Jana Kiesenhofter & Lukas Lerenz (AUT) 34 76
10 Elizabeth Boher & Ben Hopkins (ENG / WAL) 20 74
11 Laoise O'Leary & Bryson Strickland (IRL/CAN) 36 74
12 Ida Stigsen & Elliot Barbour (DK/SCO) 34 73
13 Sky Notter & Tyler Christensen (NZ) 41 73
14 Ellie Tutt & Megan Tutt (ENG) 40 69
15 Sophie Schubert & Kajsa Brandt (DK) 29 67
16 Sammi Garrett & Kathrine Smith (ENG / WAL) 31 66

17 Nina Troppacher & Natalie Lang (AUT) 38 64
18 Amanda Brungelsson & Amanda Hogart  (SWE) 32 62
19 Imogen Lyons & Brooke King (ENG) 27 62
20 Janne Østergaard & Malene Meng (DK) 30 61
21 Celine Rasmussen & Alberte B. Kjøller (DK) 29 59
22 Sarah Holst Jønsson & Ryan Seini (DK / NZ) 25 58
23 Anna Præst & Sarah Ladendorfer (DK / AUT) 28 53
24 Salem Notter & Luna Jacobsen (NZ/NOR) 25 52
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Pair Total Grand Total

25 Ingrid Wennersten & Zoe Backofen (NOR) 26 51
26 Maria Prete & Lorenzo Savini (ITA) 26 50
27 Stine Moormann & Mira Grunicke (GER) 15 44
28 Solveig Lueck & Emilie Grebe (GER) 28 42
29 Maja Pollas & Sarah Simon (DK/AUT) 17 37
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Pair Total Grand Total

1 Saskia Jones & Dion Walters (WAL) 49 144
2 Kieran Tuttiett & Ella Clarke (ENG) 47 142
3 Lottie Watson & Lilli Antcliffe (ENG / WAL) 54 137
4 Rob Olliffe & Will Thirlby (ENG) 40 136
5 Maja Due Paarup & Gwen Williams  (DK / WAL) 42 122
6 Caroline Barbour & Eleanor Wheeler (SCO/ENG) 35 120
7 Sammi Garrett & Kathrine Smith (ENG / WAL) 53 119
8 Jana Kiesenhofter & Lukas Lerenz (AUT) 39 115

9 Elizabeth Boher & Ben Hopkins (ENG / WAL) 36 110
10 Aisling O'Leary & Ian Hyland (IRL) 30 108
11 Emma Lockyer & Katie Deas (SCO / ENG) 22 107
12 Ellie Tutt & Megan Tutt (ENG) 38 107
13 Sophie Schubert & Kajsa Brandt (DK) 36 103
14 Imogen Lyons & Brooke King (ENG) 39 101
15 Sky Notter & Tyler Christensen (NZ) 25 98
16 Nina Troppacher & Natalie Lang (AUT) 33 97

17 Ida Stigsen & Elliot Barbour (DK/SCO) 23 96
18 Amanda Brungelsson & Amanda Hogart  (SWE) 33 95
19 Laoise O'Leary & Bryson Strickland (IRL/CAN) 20 94
20 Celine Rasmussen & Alberte B. Kjøller (DK) 30 89
21 Sarah Holst Jønsson & Ryan Seini (DK / NZ) 30 88
22 Solveig Lueck & Emilie Grebe (GER) 45 87
23 Maria Prete & Lorenzo Savini (ITA) 34 84
24 Janne Østergaard & Malene Meng (DK) 23 84
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Pair Total Grand Total

25 Salem Notter & Luna Jacobsen (NZ/NOR) 27 79
26 Ingrid Wennersten & Zoe Backofen (NOR) 27 78
27 Anna Præst & Sarah Ladendorfer (DK / AUT) 24 77
28 Stine Moormann & Mira Grunicke (GER) 27 71
29 Maja Pollas & Sarah Simon (DK/AUT) 24 61
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Pair Total

1 Elizabeth Boher & Ben Hopkins (ENG / WAL) 53
2 Caroline Barbour & Eleanor Wheeler (SCO/ENG) 45
3 Aisling O'Leary & Ian Hyland (IRL) 45
4 Sammi Garrett & Kathrine Smith (ENG / WAL) 44
5 Imogen Lyons & Brooke King (ENG) 44
6 Rob Olliffe & Will Thirlby (ENG) 42
7 Emma Lockyer & Katie Deas (SCO / ENG) 42
8 Saskia Jones & Dion Walters (WAL) 41

9 Maja Due Paarup & Gwen Williams  (DK / WAL) 35
10 Jana Kiesenhofter & Lukas Lerenz (AUT) 34
11 Ellie Tutt & Megan Tutt (ENG) 30
12 Lottie Watson & Lilli Antcliffe (ENG / WAL) 28
13 Nina Troppacher & Natalie Lang (AUT) 24
14 Sky Notter & Tyler Christensen (NZ) 23
15 Kieran Tuttiett & Ella Clarke (ENG) 21
16 Sophie Schubert & Kajsa Brandt (DK) 21
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